

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2169

Page 1, line 7, replace "shall" with "may"

Page 1, line 8, replace "shall" with "may"

Page 1, line 9, replace "shall" with "may"

Renumber accordingly